COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU
LIEN CERTIFICATE

Date Mayv 23 o 1397

OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER
Blomm, Darene
aka 8loom, Darleno
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
1055, 1085, 1067, 1068 Freas Ave.

LG AC,
. . . . o X Tawnship
PARCEL NUMBER 4,06--109 -0, G006 Ny Berwick Boro Borough
» City

YEAR TOTAL
1945 $ 4,354,587
1996 3 4.211.70
nort, 3 5.00
TOTAL B 8,571.37

The above figures represent the amount(s) due during the month of

Jutty /Aronget , 1447

This is to certify that, according to our records, there are tax liens on
the above mentioned property as of December 31, 14396

Excluding: Interim Tax Billings

Requested by:
Lolumbia County Sheriff

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU

E - $5.00
Per Parcel ,"17
‘:'J
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MERIEF'S SALE REAL ESTAIS
L TIHAL COST SHEET

[om,,l;c.n (A “[h_/_f_” N ____JQ

b Ll e AR ”0 A '.__’_", LTS e
. BS= 1 L5 217"_““m“”_“”“_~L1L

UATE OF SALE:  "7—/7- 77

BID PRECE ( INCLUDES CusTs }
POBNDAGE - 2% Bib price
TRANSFER TAX 2% 10 PRICE
MISC. COSIS

L N Y
: !

e

TOTAL NEEDED 10 PURCHAST Vo258 )

CHSER() B e “\? "ll‘@ C \U“"“\S h Qr 3

”R\@s Rex 2oas
HAME(S) 0N DUED: \:ﬁbv JJ\CLL? A %§CJO 2

PURCHASER{S) S1GHATURE ( ;:ffE;E}ffjﬁ,LAL { (1*4213;;3q

AMOGURT RECETVED 87 SHERIFF EROM PURCHASER(S)
[OTAL DUr
LESS ULps)Y
DOWH PAYMENT

AROUNT OUE 1M
ELGHT DAYS




LAW OFFICES

ErLioNn, WAYNE, GRIXCO, CARLUCCI, SAirMAN & Inwin, P.C.
125 EAST THIRD STREET

WILL[AMSPORT, PENNSYLVANIA 17701
ROBERT B. ELION
ROBERT B. WAYNE 717-326-2443
ANTHONY J. GRIECO, I
WILLIAM P. CARLUCCI

DAVID C. SHIPMAN TELECOPIER

DAVID K. IRWIN {Z17) 326-1585

KRISTINE L. WALTZ (FL7y 3217140
July 17, 1997

VIA FAX (717) 784-0257

Sheriff’s Office

Columbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

RE: Commonwealth Bank v. Bloom
Exec. No. 35 Term 1997
Dear Sheriff:
I appreciate the courtesy of your office at the sale held today in connection with this
matter. It is my understanding that the proceeds of sale in excess of taxes and costs will be paid

to CoreStates Bank, N.A.

I will be on vacation for the next two weeks. I would be grateful if you could arrange
to fax a copy of the schedule of distribution.

If the schedule does not provide for the payment of the net proceeds of sale after payment
of taxes and costs to be paid in full to CoreStates Bank, N.A., please accept this correspondence
as a written objection to the proposed distribution.

Thank you for your assistance and courtesies in this matter.

Sincerely,

AYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,

IPMAN & IRWIN, P.C.
Villia P. Carlucci

colllwpcid5396icor. 45



'SHERIFF’S SALE

Distribution Sheet POSTED JULY 23, 1997

Commonweatth Bank vs.Darene Bloom (Chatterbox)

NO. 35-97 D
NO. _1561-G§7 ED

DATE OF SALE: _July 17, 1997

I HEREBY CERTIFY AND RETURN, That in obedience to and by virtue of the within writ, to me directed, I seized
and took into execution the within described real estate, and after having given due legal and timely notice of the time

and place of sale, by advertisements in divers public newspapers and by handbills set up in the most public places in
my bailiwick, I did on (date) July 17, 1897 and (time) 1030 aM , of said day
at the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, expose said premises to sale at public vendue or outcry,

when and where I sold the same to
for the price or sum of One Hundred seventeen thousand, two hundred forty-cne and 317100 Dollars.

Sharon Babb being the
highest and best bidder, and that the highest and best price bidden for the same; which I have applied as follows:
Bid PHCE .....oeovivveeeeeeseeieeieie $ _110,000.00
Poundage ..........coooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinniinnns 2,200.,00
Transfer Taxes .........ccoevieiiniiinniiina... 5,041.31

$H7,24'!.3T

Amount Paid DOWN ...t e 11,724.13
Balance Needed to Purchase............coooii i, 105,517.18
EXPENSES:
Columbia County Sheriff - Costs........... $ 322.35
Poundage .......... 2,200, 00 $ 2,529 35
N o 1 R 340.40
Printing. . ... e
SO OT L e e e 50.00
Columbia County Prothonotary ............c.coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 10.10
Columbia County Recorder of Deeds - Deed copy work 26.50
Realty transfer taxes 5.041 .
State stamps
Tax Collector ( ) 1,367.24
Columbia County Tax Assessment Office..............coocoiiiiiiiiii i, 10,830.15
N F L G S O D OO 12.00
Other: _ Berwick Sewer--Authority 395.27
Poundage 5 o001 0N
TOTAL EXPENSES: g _20,602.22
Total Needed to Purchase $ 117,241.31
Less Expenses 20,602, 22
Net to First Lien Holder 96,639.09
Plus Deposit 900.00
Total to First Lien Holder $ 97,539.09

Sheriff’s Office, Bloomsburg, Pa. So answers }e Q) ‘w& u’w&&}
N < - AN

Columbia County Harry A.\Roadarmel Jr. Sheriff




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, R.
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WRIT OF EXECUTION (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A., :

Plaintiff : i
: Exe. No.J-/ Term 1997
VS. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM, :
: WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above atter, you are directed to levy upon
and sell the foilowing described property (specifically described property below):

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto.
Amount Due $149,813.15

together with interest from February 1, 1995, costs of suit, reasonable attorney’s fees to be
determined at the conclusion of the case and for foreclosure and sale of the subject real

property.

— 4 " -
Prothonotary, Common Pleas Cdurt of
Columbia County, Pennsylvania
o b PROTH. & CLK. OF SEV. JOUTE
Dated: 5 ( (}\ Hcf A BY: MY COMM. EX. 15t MON. JaN. - 306
(SEAL) '




ALL THAT certain piece or parcel of land, situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

BEGINNING at a point on the southerly side of Freas Avenue at the
northwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064; thence in a westerly direction along the
southerly side of Freas Avenue 180 feet to the northeast corner of Lot No. 1069;
thence in a southerly direction along the easterly line of Lot No. 1069 a distance of
160 feet to the northerly line of a 15 foot alley; thence in an easterly direction alang
the northerly line of said alley 180 feet to the southwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064
aforesaid; thence in a northerly direction along the westerly line of Lot No. 1064 a
distance of 160 feet to the southerly line of Freas Avenue aforesaid, the place of
beginning. BEING Lots No. 1065, 1066, 1067 and 1068 of the Berwick Land and
Improvement Company’s Addition to West Berwick, now Berwick, and

BEING a portion of the same premises conveyed to Peter .J. Furek and Mildred
Furek, his wife, by deed of August DeFrank and Carla DeFrank, his wife, dated
October 26, 1962 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 216 at Page 139.

Peter J. Furek having died, sole ownership of the above described premises

vested in his widow, Mildred Furek, the grantor herein, under the Doctrine of

Survivorship.

EXHIBIT "A"



For identification purposes only, these properties are known on the records of
the Columbia County Tax Assessment Bureau as Tax Parcel No, 04D, 06-109-00
(04.4-6-109).

Seized taken in execution and to be soid as the property of Darene Bloom, by
virtue of a judgment entered by CoreStates Bank, N.A., to Columbia County Docket_
Number 97-JU-151.

. On which is erected a single story brick constructed structure measuring 36’
x 64" or 2,304 square feet with restrooms, kitchen, dining room, bar, parking lot
located in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia known as Tax Parcel No, 04D,
06--109-00. Such building is sitting on a 180" x 160’ or 28,800 square feet lot
identified as Lot 110-A.

Being the same premises granted and conveyed unto Darene Bloom by virtue
of Deed of Mildred Fuek said Deed dated December 29, 1988 and recorded in

Columbia County Deed Book 433 at Page 934.



WRIT OF EXECUTION (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON

of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA
known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A,, :
Plaintiff :
- z
. Exe. N&_,?M Term 1997
VS. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOCM, :
- ¢ WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above atter, you are directed to levy upon
and sell the following described property (specifically described property below):

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto.
Amount Due $149,813.15

together with interest from February 1, 1995, costs of suit, reasonable attorney’s fees to be
determined at the conclusion of the case and for foreclosure and sale of the subject real

property.

Tl 6 i [no
Prothonotary, Common Pléas Court of

Columbia County, Pennsylvania o
EGTH & CLKL OF SEY COURTS

Dated: ‘5"/ l,}} 144 7 BY: MY COMM. EX, S5t MG JAN. 2050
(SEAL)




ALL THAT certain piece or parce! of land, situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

BEGINNING at a paint on the southerly side of Freas Avenue at the
northwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064; thence in a westerly direction along the
southerly side of Freas Avenue 180 feet to the northeast corner of Lot No. 1069;
thencé in a southerty direction along the easteriy line of Lot No. 1069 a distance of
160 feet to the northerly line of a 15 foot alley; thence in an easterly direction along
the northerly line of said alley 180 feet to the southwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064
aforesaid; thence in a northerly direction along the westerly line of Lot No. 1064 a
distance of 160 feet to the southerly line of Freas Avenue aforesaid, the place of
beginning. BEING Lots No. 1065, 1066, 1067 and 1068 of the Berwick Land and
Improvement Company’s Addition to West Berwick, now Berwick, and

BEING a portion of the same premises conveyed to Peter J. Furek and Mildred
Furek, his wife, by deed of August DeFrank and Carla DeFrank, his wife, dated
October 26, 1962 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 216 at Page 139.

Peter J. Furek having died, sole ownership of the above described premises

vested in his widow, Mildred Furek, the grantor herein, under the Doctrine of

Survivorship.

EXHIBIT "A"



For identification purposes only, these properties are known on the records of
the Columbia County Tax Assessment Bureau as Tax Parcel No. 04D, 06-109-00
{04.4-6-109).

Seized taken in execution and to be soid as the property of Darene Bloom, by
virtue of a judgment entered by CoreStates Bank, N.A., to Columbia County Docket
Number 87-JU-151.

On which is erected a single story brick constructed structure measuring 36’
x 64’ or 2,304 square feet with restrooms, kitchen, dining room, bar, parking lot
located in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia known as Tax Parcel No. 04D,
06--109-00. Such building is sitting on a 180’ x 160" or 28,800 square feet lot
identified as Lot 110-A.

Being the same premises granted and conveyed unto Darene Bloom by virtue
of Deed of Mildred Fuek said Deed dated December 29, 1989 and recorded in

Columbia County Deed Book 433 at Page 934.



WRIT OF EXECUTION (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON

of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA
known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A_, :
Plaintiff :
: Exe. No.ﬁj Term 1997
VS. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM,

.. WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above atter, you are directed to levy upon
and sell the following described property (specifically described property below):

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto.
Amount Due $149,813.15

together with interest from February 1, 1995, costs of suit, reasonable attorney’s fees to be
determined at the conclusion of the case and for foreclosure and sale of the subject real

property.

Tl O KL 4w

Prothonotary, Common Pleas Coutt of
Columbia County, Pennsylvania
- PRCTH. & CLK. OF SE%. DOURTS
Dated: "'6//}9‘//‘% ') BY:  GUOTH B ot MON. JAN, 2000
(SEAL) ' AR




ALL THAT certain piece or parcel of land, situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

BEGINNING at a point on the southerly side of Freas Avenue at the
northwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064; thence in a westerly direction along the
southerly side of Freas Avenue 180 feet to the northeast corner of Lot No. 1069;
thence in a southerly direction along the easterly line of Lot No. 1069 a distance of
160 feet to the northerly line of a 15 foot alley; thence in an easterly direction along
the northerly line of said alley 180 feet to the southwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064
aforesaid; thence in a northerly direction along the westerly line of Lot No. 1064 a
distance of 160 feet to the southerly line of Freas Avenue aforesaid, the place of
beginning. BEING Lots No. 1068, 1066, 1067 and 1068 of the Berwick Land and
Improvement Company’s Addition to West Berwick, now Berwick, and

BEING a portion of the same premises conveyed to Peter J. Furek and Mildred
Furek, his wife, by deed of August DeFrank and Carla DeFrank, his wife, dated
October 26, 1862 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 216 at Page 139.

Peter J. Furek having died, sole ownership of the above described premises

vested in his widow, Mildred Furek, the grantor herein, under the Doctrine of

Survivorship.

EXHIBIT "A"



For identification purposes only, these properties are known on the records of
the Columbia County Tax Assessment Bureau as Tax Parcel No. 04D, 06-109-00
{04.4-6-109).

Seized taken in execution and to be sold as the property of Darene Bloom, by
virtue of a judgment entered by CoreStates Bank, N.A., to Columbia County Docket
Number 97-JU-151.

On which is erected a single story brick constructed structure measuring 36°
x 64’ or 2,304 square feet with restrooms, kitchen, dining room, bar, parking lot
located in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia known as Tax Parcel No. 04D,
06--108-00. Such building is sitting on a 180’ x 160’ or 28,800 square feet lot
identified as Lot 110-A.

Being the same premises granted and conveyed unto Darene Bloom by virtue
of Deed of Mildred Fuek said Deed dated December 29, 19839 and recorded in

Columbia County Deed Book 433 at Page 934.



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A., :

Plaintiff :
: Exe. No0.35 Term 1997
vS. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM, :
: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT AS TO NAMES AND ADDRESSES

State of Pennsylvania

County of Lycoming

William P. Carlucci, hereby certifies and says that to the best of his knowledge,
information and belief, the true and correct name and address of the Defendant in the
above captioned action is Darene Bloom, 625 Front Street, Catasaqua, Pennsylvania

18032.

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,
SHFMAN & .

BY: o
William P\..Carlucci, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff
I.D. #30477

Dated 5-20-97




o8 "d “PE
EP:OT  LE6T-rE-aNg

PR JUL 29 1997
SHERIFE’S SALE -
Distribution Sheet POSTED JULY 23, 1997

Commonwealth Bank ys. Darene Bloom (Chatterbox)

NG, 35-97 D
NO. 15197 ED

DATE OF SALE: Lduly 17, 1897

I HEREBY CERTIFY AND RETURN, That in obedience to and by virtae of the within writ, to me directed, I seized
and took into axceution the within described real estate, and after having given due legal and timely notice of the time
and place of sale, by advertisements in divers public newspapers and by handbills set up in the most public places in
my bailiwick, ! did on (date) __ July 17, 1997 and (time) — 1030 A , of said day
al the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Peansylvania, expose said premises to salc at public vendue or outcry,

when and where T sold the same to

for the price or sum of Ong Hundred_ seventeen thousand,. two hundred forty-one and 31/100 Dotlars.
Sharon Babb

_ . ; being ihe
highest and best bidder, and that the highest and best price bidden for the same; which I have applied as follows:
Bid PriCe oooeoiiiiiivccnee i aren e § _110,000.00
POUNGAZE . oove e rven e 2.200,00
Transfer TaXes ..ot i 5,041. 31 -
Total Neaded 10 PRICHASC . vt i ciie i mtm e et e b 117,241 .31
AMOUNL PAUE DOWR «. 1 ovveeeeee oo esreeeseescee et sresee s seeane o 11,724.13
Balance Needed to Purchase .. ..o o 135’51 /.18
EXPENSES: o
Columbia County Sheriff - Costs........... $ 379.35 :
Poundage .. ....... 2,200,080 _ $ _2,529 3%
NEWSDRDET . ooev. .. evveesae e s oeeme rree s e e e s 340.40 -
ST L1 S S CE RS EELEEE L -
T i, ST U TR U O PP P PR PP PR SRS PPPPEPEIEE 5G. 00 _
Columbia County ProthonOtary .........coovni it _ 10.00
Columbia County Recorder of Deeds - Deed copy work 2650
Realty transfer taxes -2~ </ 7.0 w__5§.0431 31 7
State stamps e .
Tax Collector | } QL a0 bs 1,367.24 o
Columbia County Tax Assessment Office. ..o _10,830.15
SEALE TTRASUTEE o oe vt ee e earvmens vennmm s i rnrme i avan s e tneocaaieens et 1200
Other:  Berwick Sewer--Authority B 395 .27
Poundage . 5 20000 .
TOTAL EXPENSES: § _20,602.22 -
Total Needed to Purchase $ 117,241.3"
Less Bxpenscs 20,602.22
Net 1o First Lien Holder g6 .,639.09 .
Plus Deposit 99600
Total to First Lien Holder $ _97.533.09

Shenift's Office. Bloomsburg, Fa. S0 answers O g?‘ ; E}%\
Harry A.\& Shoeriff

Coiumbia County L padarmel Jr.
c0 'd G8G192EL1L 'ON Xud 5301440 MET INAUM NOITT be:Gl NOW L16-PO-90Y




Ta d )
1AW OFFICES P81 ASET-PE-tie

ELION, WAYNE., GRIBCO, CARLICCE, SEIPMAN & IRwin, P.C.
12 EAST THIRD STRFET

WILLIAMSPORT, PENNSYLVANIA (7701
ROBERT 8 ELION

ROBERT B WAYNE 713-326-2443

ANTHONY J GRIECO, 1

WILLTAM P CARLUCC]

DAVID C. SHIEMAN TELECQOPIER
DAVID X, IRWIN (t7) 3281585

KRISTINE L WALTZ (Z1F) 32L-7140

August 4, 1897

VIA FAX (717} 784-0257

Sheriff's Office

Cotumbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

RE: Chatterbox Bar Sheriff Sale
Exec. No. 35 Term 1997

Dear Sheriff:

| read your distribution posted July 28, 1997 to mean that CoreStates Bank will
receive $97,539.09 if and when Sharon Babb meets her bid. Please advise if you
disagree so that ] can file a timely objection.

Sincerely,

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECQO, CARLUCCI,
SHIPMAN & (RWIN, P.C.

William P. Carlucci
WPC/cel

collwpel4538 Bcor 4G

10d G8S192EL1L ON XY S301440 MUT NABM NOITH bc:G1 NOW 16-b0-DNY



REAL ESTATE
SHERIFF'S SALE--COST SHEET

- i _} S
Cw-;!;;:,w}u.a%?f:/-?n _ Banp 3 Vs \1 . amt

NO. 3~ 97 L.D. NO._/S /- Y7 J.0. DATE OF SALE7-/7-F7 TIME OF SALE /O 50

DOCKET AND RETURH A
SERVICE PER DEFENDANT OR GARNISHEE PO~
LEVY (PER PARCEL) A

MAILING COSTS

AUVERTISING, SALE BILLS, & COPIES
ADVERTISING SALE (PLUS NEWSPAPER)
MILEAGE

POSTING HANDBILLS

CRYING?AUDJOURN SALE (EACH SALE)
SHERIFF'S DEED

TRANSFER TAX FORM

UDISTRIBUTION FORM

OiHER N

-

fehiy, o

; f, *E‘“,

PRESS-ENTERPRISE iNC
SULICITUR’S SERVICES

PROTHONUTARY (NOTARY )
RECORDER UF DEEDS

OTHER
TOTAL . et e e e e e, SE SO

REAL ESTATL TAXES:
BOROUGH, TWP. & COUNTY TAXES, 19773 ’3’6:’: 3‘1’

SCHOOL DISTRICT TAXES, 19 $ 2252 9%
DELINQUENT TAXES, 19, 19 S LRI,
IR AN : < s
TUTAL...... U ............... i/ 27 =7
MUNICIPAL FEES DUE: |
%) o ary ¢ 1 e
SEWER--MUNICIPAL 19 $ 37527
WATER--MUNTCTPAL 1y ) _
TOTAL. et SR
SURCHARGE FEE: STATE |REASURER {TRAINING FFE)
TOTAL. .t e S o

MISCELLANEQUS

TOTAL COSTS (OPEN BID)....... I3z



HARRY AL ROADARMUL, R,

ST OF COUMIIA COOUNTY

e OV HOUSE - 1) oy nn YE T E e
IO L0012 BT Mg RLOOMSEURG, PA (705 IT07) 0 noan
717-389-5622 A 717-784-0257 JUNE 23, 1997

Etion, Wayne, Grieco, Carlucci, Shipman, Irwin |y HIE COURT OF COMInN PLTAS

125 East Third Street GF COLUMBIA COUHTY | COMMOUMT AL 11
Williamsport, Pa. 17701 OF PENNHA .

ATTY.CARLUCCI Mo 35 of 1997

Ve or fxrcitrion 151 of 1997

SERYTEE I Darene Hﬁoom_"__

M une 18, 1997 Mo o0z M *

AETHE WU YLD oF rxreuriot, A mnue cary or [T HOPICE OF SIPRITE'S sarl 1l

ACTRIE ANTY ATTESTED mopy

REAL FSIATE AMD A 0ey O 11 THI BESCRIF TGN OF PROPERTY WA STRVED (I
“Darene Bloom . M Lehigh Co. Sheriff's office

(SEE ACCOMPANING SHERIFF'S RETURN FROM LEHIGH COUNTY)

SERVICE WAS MADE DY LAMDIHHG THF ’%r’\IH_HRH OF BXFCUTIDN AND HOVICT o SHERTrT '

SALE T REAL FSEATE AN A COPY O LN DESCRIPITON 1o Darene Bloom

SUOCAMSHERS:

DEPUTY SHERIFT

-
) - - ::\\\\ I\ E\\_i.
SHORN AMO SURSCRIBED BEFORE Mp };\;me Q;\,@mbuwtu .
s [3 SHERIFF-~darry A. Roadarmet U
DAY OF N yve ._“Q_f

-, jeo T - LT
RISV CE N NI PP 5 o8

TAME B. KLINE, PROTHONGIARY )
OF COLUMBEA CouNty AT ’“’i%ﬁ’;
PROTH, & CLI. OF SEY. COUSTS
MY 8(5?&&;%5%(. 4ot MAON. JAN, 2600



HARRY A, ROADARMEL, JK.

SEEERI O3 ¢ ()1 LJ1\1I$I;\ COUNTY
L CORTHT FIOUSL - PO I0OXN 560 LTI P H L

WG BLOGMSEUGRG, PA 178105 JUNE 23, 1947 A3 i

Elion, Wayne, Grieco, Carlucci, Shipman, Irwin

125 East Third Street Id THE COURT OF COMMOM PLEAS
Witliamsport, Pa. 17701 OF CULUHUIW COUMTY | COMMOMVEML [
O PERMA
ATTY.CARLUCCT Commonwealth Bank
W
Barene Bloom
WRIT GF EAECUTLON 35 of 1997

MOATGAGE FORECLUSURE) 151 of 1997
TOBTING OF PROPLICY

e ee—dune 47,1997 at 09150 0 FOSTED A COPY G THE SHFRLEF'S SALE BTLL
ON THE PROPERTY OFf Uarene Bloom, Chatterbox, Freas Ave > Berwick, Pa r8603

COLUMBTA COUNTY, PLMNSYLVANTA. SAID PUST MG PLRFGRMID WY CULUME LA COURTY XNRK5X

SHLREFY _ Harry A. Roadarme! Jr. .

S8 ANSHERS

Dthﬁfv'ﬁﬂth}?r““"

\ ’\ (\
_tﬁﬂkp QLumAQAJ
l ;I"’ A ROAUARMEL ,ZGI
\

Sworn and subseribod before re

this e % rd“ iy of

(jNAJVLA e e 1q5{7

Sarah J. Howm'

Bincwmaburg, Columbia County PA
My Comevimeion Expires June 21, 1096




LAW OFFICES

ELioN, WaryNE., GRiCco. CARLUCCH, SHiPMAN & Irnwin, BP.C.
125 EAST THIRD 3TREET

WILLIAMSPORT, PENNSYLVANIA 17701
ROBERT B. ELION
ROBERT B WAYNE
ANTHONY J. CRIECO, 11
WILLIAM P CARLUCCL

717-326-2443

DAVID O SHIPMAN TELECCOFIER

DAVID K. IRWIN (F17) 326-158%

KERISTINE L. WALTZ {Z17) 321-7140
May 20, 1997

VIA FAX (717) 784-0257

Sheriff’s Office

Columbia County Courthouse
P.0O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

RE: Commonwealth Bank v. Bloom
Exec. No. 35 Term 1997

Dear Sheriff:

I cannot locate anything in the Pennsylvania Rules of Civil Procedure about the
appointment of a watchman for a levy on real property. It may be that the Rules theoretically
permit you to retain one upon request of the Plaintiff. We don’t want one. 1 have enclosed the
remaining documents that you require.

Thank you for your assistance and courtesies in this matter.
Sincerely,

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,
SHIPMAN & IRWIN, P.C.

ot it o

William P. Carlucci ™

WPC/cel

Enclosures
collwpei45396\cor.42
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LAV OFFICES
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1t
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Evion, WAYNR, QRIBECO, CARLUCCI, SEIPMAN & IRWIN., P.C.

125 EAST THIRD STREET

WIL{.IAHSPORT, PENNSYLVANIA |1770]
ROBERT B, ELION . X
EOBERT B, WAYNE 7F-3eg- 2443
ANTHONY [ CRIECO, 01
WILLIAM P CARLUCCST

DAVID & SHIPMAN TELECOPIER

DAVID K TRWIN {#17) 326-1585

KRISTINE L. WALTZ . AUQUST 4 1997 {7121 321-7140
’

VIA FAX (717) 784-0257
Sheriff's Offica

Columbia County Courthouse
P.0. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

RE: Chatterbox Bar Sheriff Sale
Exec. No. 35 Term 1987

Dear Sheriff:

It is my understanding that the successful bidder at the above-referenced sale
is prepared to pay approximately $60,000.00 of the purchase price immediately and
the balance by August 18, 1997. As | am sure you know, it is the Office of the
Sheriff and not the Plaintiff that sets the terms of sale. [f our client were to "reset”
their terms of sale in a fashion inconsistent with those set by your office, the
Defendant could arguably compiain. My interpretation of this situation is that the
bidder is asking your office to amend the terms of sale which you announced.

For yourinformation, the Plaintiff has no objection to the proposed modification.
Since the Bank would only reselt the property anyway, the Bank would prefer that the
bidder be permitted an opportunity to meet the terms of sale.

We understand that, if the bidder does not pay the balance of the purchase
price by August 18, 1997, her initial deposit ($11,724,.00} would be forfeited.

Sincerely,
ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,

SHIPMAN & IRWIN, P.C.
Coecs
G b L
oy

1[[1 Carlucm
WPC/cel

colltwpei45388\cor 48

i0'd GBS19CEL1L 'ON XY 5301440 MUT INABM NOIT3 £7:60 NOW LB6-b0-DNY



A AR e e 1l M F.@2

August 4, 1997

Mr. Charles J., Lydon

Vice President

Real Estate and Construction Finance
CoreStates Bank, N.A.

33 West. 3rd. Street

Williamsport, PA 17701

Dcar Mr. Lydon,

May I please have a 2 week extontion as of the abgave date
on the purchase of the Chattcrbox Cafe from Doreen Bloom via
Sheriff Sale held on July 17, 1997,

I have already paid a 10% down payment of $11,724.00 on
July 18, 1997. 1 have a cashiers check for $%$60,000.00 towards

this purchase to give to the Sheriff of Columbia County upon
approval of this extensicon.

The balance of $45,517.13 will be paid in full no later than
August 18, 1997, or the purchase is null and void and thc Sheriff's
affice retains the 10% down payment of $11,724.00 for damages and
returns the 3$60,000.00 cashiers check to me.

Please glve me this additional time to raise the balance of
the sale price. T'm sure we don't need to go through another
Sheriff sale to accomplish this same end result.

I know that I am late on this reqguest, but with a little
understanding and leeway from your bank, I will purchase this
property and you will get all you money. Pleas¢ help me this
one time.

Sincercly yours,

o LA

haron K. Babkb
fHG-Pa-1997  11:79 P2




PINC Bank. N A,
Berwick Cilice

TEHE Faast Front Sereeet
Boerwick, P FAGDS
FLF TRY G001 Tel

PNCBANK

August 18, 1997

Sheriff of Columbia County
Dear Sheriff Reoadarmel

This is to verify that PNC Bank has conditionally approved a loan in
the amount of $120,000.00 for 10 years for Sophie C. Welsh. Upon a receipt of a
satisfactory property report the loan paperwork will be prepared. The proceeds of
the loan will be used to purchase the property located at 1524 Freas Ave., Berwick,
PA..

If you have any questions please call me at 717-759-6002.

Slg“‘?e;‘iff’ ) Z
LS :?;téi. 3&#”
Bert Leiby

Asgistant Vice President



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COURT HQUSE - P.O, BOX 380 24 HOUR PIIONE
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17B15 {F17) 734-6300

FaX 717-784-0257

wE O~ / 7 / TIME
SENDING 4 PAGES INCLUDING TRANSMITTAL SHEET

0 /2 Jo &/‘%3,

TELECOPTER PHONE NO. it /5 & ‘=
ﬂ
FROM: ] i // Hierr L Yds /Cf/

SHERIFF'S FILE NO.

PRICINE
(717} 3v-5622

II" YOU DO NOT RECEIVE ALL PAGES INDICATED ABOVE, PLEASE CONTACT US
AT 717-389-5622 DUYEDIATELY,

THE FOLLOWING IS BEING TRANSMITTED:

m AS PER YOUR REQUEST

e

FOR YOUR TNFORMATION

TOR COMMENT/APPROVAL

PLEASE CALL ME

MESSAGE:

THE THIFORMATION CCNTATNED IN THIZ COMMUNICATION IS SUBJECT TO BE CONFIDENTAL
INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR FIRM 10O WHICH IT
IS DIRECTED (MAMED ABOVE). IF THE READER OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT THE
DYENDED RECETIIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION OR DIS-
CLOSURE OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICILY PROMIBITED, I YOU HAVE RECEIVED
THIS FACSTMILE COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE TMMEDTATELY NOTIFY US BY TELE-
PHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US VIA THE UNITED STATES POSTAL
SERVICE. THANK YOU,



SHERIFF'S SALE

THURSDAY JULY 1/, 1997 AT 1U:30 A.M,

BY vIRiUE UF A wRI! OF EXELUTLON NO.35 OF 1997 AND J.D. 151 UF 1997
ISSUED ©UT OF THE CUURI OF UOMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, DIRECIED

10 Mb, THERE WILL Bk EXPOSED TU PUBLIC SALE, BY VENDUE OR OUICRY TO IHE
HIGHEST BIDDER OR BES! BILDER, FUR CASH, IN |HE COLUMBLA CUUNIY SHERLIFF'S
OFFICE, WES) MAIN SIREET, (OWN OF BLOUMSBURG, PENNA. -

T P.-’. THI FORENOON OF SA-.E'D' pAY, ALL TR RIGHT ARD TITLE ARD INTERLSY OF THFR
DESCRIBED TOTS, PIECES OR DPARCELS OF LAND SITUATKD 1N THE BOROUGH OF BiF-
WICK, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA ARD STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA, POUNDED AND DRSCRTBED
Ay POLLOWS, 10 WAT: :

BEGINNIMNG at a point on the southerly side of Freas Avenue at the
northwesterly corner of Lot No. 1084; thence in a westerly direction slong the
southerly side of Freas Avenue 180 fect to the northeast corner of Lot No. 1069;
thence in a southerly direction along the easterly linc of Lot No. 1068 a distance of
160 feet to the northerly line of a 15 foot alley; thence in an easterly direction akoeng
the northerly line of said alley 180 feet to the southwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064
aforesaid: thence in a northerly direction along the westerly line of Lot No. 1064 a
distance of 160 feet to the southerly line of Freas Avenuc aforesaid, the place of
beginning. BEING Lots No. 1065, 1066, 1067 and 1068 of the Berwick Land and
Improvement Company’s Addition to West Berwick, now Berwick, and

BEING a portion of the same premises conveyed to Peter J. Furek and Mildred
Furek, his wife, by deec of August DeFrank and Carta DeFrank, his wife, dated
October 26, 1852 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 216 at Page 139.

Peter J. Furek having died, sole ownership of the above described premises

vested in his widow, Mildred Furek, the grantor hercin, under the Doctrine of

Survivorship.

For identification purposes only, these properties are known on the records of
the Columbia County Tax Assessiment Bureau as Tax Parcel No. 04D, 06-109-00
{04.4-6-109],

Seized taken in execution and to be sold as the property of Darene BI(.J.I‘.)nj__, by
virtue of a judgment entered by CareStates Bank, N.A., to Columbia County Docket
Mumber 97-JU-151.

On which is erected a single story brick constructed structure measuring 367
x 64° or 2,304 square feet with restrooms, kitchen, dining room, bar, parking lot
located in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia known as Tax Parcel No. 040,

06--109-00. Such building is sitting on a 180" x 160" or 28,800 square feet lot

identified as Lot 110-A.
Being the same premises granigd and conveyed unto Darene Bloom by virtue
of Deed of Mildred Fuek said Deed dated December 29, 1989 and recorded in

Columbia County Deed Book 433 at Page 934.



- " il FIFL o = p y o e . UV . - . N S e -
TPEMG OF YHE SALR:  Ten (10) pepcent cash or cashier's check gt time

of the Sale, balance in cash or certified check within eight (8) days
after the Sale.

LLG PARTIES TN INPEREST AND CLATMANTS will take notice that a Schedule
of Distribution will be filed within thirty (30) days after the Sale
and the Distribution will be made in accordance with the Schedule wn-
tess emceptions arve [iled thereto wilhin tem (16) daye of nosling.

i A

by

Atlormey For Plaintiff: Harry A, Hoadarmel Jr.
e -~ oW ad ) .
Welliam P, Carluccei, K50 Sheri[F of Columbia County

T

125 East Third Street
Williameport, FA 17701



JeLTirmdl oinu 14,04 EL1IUN wHYNE LAw URF[CES FAX NO. 7173261585 F. 01

LAW OFFICES
ELION, WAYNE, GRIRCO., CARLUCCE, SairMan & IRwin, P.C.

175 EAST THIRT: STRFFT

WILEIAMSPORT, PENNSYLVANIA 1770]
KOSERT B, ELION
RORFRT B, WAYNE 7i-308-2a43
ANTHONY J GRIECQ. (I
WILLIAM P CARLUCCE

CAVID €. SHIPMAN TELEC OFIER

DAVID K IRWIN (F17Y 328-1585

ERISTINE | WALTZ (#FL17) 321-7la0
July 17, 1997

VIA FAX (717) 784-0257

Sheriff's Office

Columbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

RE: Commonwealth Bank v. Bloom
Exec. No. 35 Term 1997
Dear Sheriff:
I appreciate the courtesy of your office at the sale held today in connection with this
matter. It is my understanding that the proceeds of sale in excess of taxes and costs will be paid

to CoreStates Bank, N.A.

I will be on vacation for the next two weeks, T would be grateful if you could arrange
to fax a copy of the schedule of distribution.

If the schedule does not provide for the payment of the net proceeds of sale after payment
of taxes and costs fo be paid in full to CoreStates Bank, N.A., please accept this correspondence
as a written objection to the proposed distribution.

Thank you for your assistance and courtesies in this matter.

Sincerely,

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,
H & |RWIN, P.C.

arlucci

colliwpo\d 5398 car 45

JUW -17-19597  16: 18 98%



. For,
Lhnegunt of

PAY

TG THE’:
ORDEH OF

r FIRST NATIONAL BAN¥ i-;
. BERWICK PA.186c3 '
L@)A F|rst Keyslone Gommmlty Bank

5.“_3*“‘0“ B%?P-::

.-"Columbia County Sheriff Dept.

sie

0 R30084 7 03430

) P FIRST NATIONAL BANK

BERWICK, DA, 18607
k@}h Flrst Keyslcne Commm:ty Bank

. Far,

" PAY_

O THE

ks’

f\rcrmm of Qh'ar‘rm K Rﬁhh o

= :ls_—Tl‘l |iIH1

,n—r'*:“t'r

f“. L
ROER OF '

-Columbia Counu
Shemff s Offhe

O L3I0Oo TR

g lillli

mﬁ—ﬂillmr m*'

0330742548

1 724 13

$;:ﬁ

et 4'
L

‘jj-’f_'_ L ,Z,«/ ek )

CAUTROTIZed Sig natiire PR

Tacdhn O 20B3E 390

(N) --Ju:Ly ___1_-7 ,:';-:1._.997

DATE_ "

bl -

AElr]

Lm‘i‘

1uu|l e i I

g a
Jm,.l ) SEm _{ :

uul '1' ",
L||m 1 u Llul

CASHIEF‘% 'S CHECK

| "ff_';';; h%; Ny /(

60 .?'Izl
- 313

:_10 000. oﬂ___.;f:_'_i.

/CLP )Z(zS/

Atithor zed <_;|qn1turt:r'_ e

O 0B334 3D




97 18:86

JuL 68

283 Fol

L =

LIS S RV ) =l £ F Y

L T Y JuPLp s g o -

g

“ee

1)
\ I
1997 COUNTY & MUNICIPAL ~ - ha
GSUNIN cRWICK BOROUGH con COLUMBIA COUNTY ow\&w:wwu | ee372
MARKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO- CESCHPTION ASSESSMENT
Connie € Gingher BCLL I BT s oL B A T Ty
Rear 126 East Third Street Sinking Fund .845 B1.22 82.88 91,17 i
Midtown Plaza Boraugh R.E. £.80e £67.48 568.86 897.38 I
Berwick, Pa 186e3 Fire 1.258 120,16 122.68 128.73
HOWS BURING QISCOUNT ONLY Light 1.950 129,92 122.98 198,13
Mon-Thurs 9-%; Wed 9- 12; Fri 9-5;
Uther Times Mon-fri 9-4; wed 9- R TR ——— . . . 0B T.357.7%
PHONE 71 752~ Z HAVE BEEN COMPITED
{(717) 752-744z e et COURTTED %Mr wm uczm.mw uczmvwm.a
L oo B O] TRIS Tax Fetarmed—
Qiscount 2% 2% To Courthouse On:
n accr w0 25220 Feralty 10% 5% | JANUARY @1, 1998 ﬂ
| ELOOM, DARLENE mnce 790, 06-~109--0€, Boe
t F O BOX 257 1965-1066-1067-1858 FREAS AVE
\ BERWICK PA 1B603 .66 acres LAND 11,520 5
o BUILDINGS 86,569 2
L THS 1A% MOTIOE MY M MVUANED WK TR eATHENT o SEEDAT B
TOTAL ASSESSED 98, @80 |0
SCHOOL REAL ESTATE DATE LN
!mmwtmﬁx BOROUGH ron BERWICK AREA SCHODL. DISTRICT _ oq\o-\,.uﬂ_ 372
MAKE GHECKS PAVABLE TO. | DESCAWTION ASSESSMENT | MILLS il e
CONNIE C, GINGHER REAL ESTATE E +Oz3. 7 304, -
REAR 120 3RU STREET
BERWICK PA 18403
HOURS My Ty ThoFr -8, Wed $-12
DURING REBATEIM Tr»ThyFr 9-4, )
Wegd 9-12 AFTER REBATE. Hﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁi? v . ' Q
O 7177627442 FOR TOUR COMVENENCE Envw.moz Hmmw.wo.‘ cT .Wn_rﬁ ) AN
R T o
FROPEARTY DESCAIFTICN [y
M BLOOMy DARLENE SCHOOL. PENALTY AT 10% THIS TAX RETURNED '
A acTio,  O4-085320 YO COURT HOUSE : e
n F d BOX 257 pance,. O4D»06--109-00+000 JANUARY 14 1998, Ry
BERKICK PA 18603 106%5-1066-1067~-1068 86560 -
& +66 ACRES 11620 i
L T —



STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA } s
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA ‘

. . ] : . .
Paula J. Barry, Publisher's assistant , being duly sworn according to law deposes

and says that Press Enterprise is a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and
place of business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvania, and was established on the Ist day of March, 1902, and has been published daily
continuously in said Town, County and State since the date of its establishment: that hereto
attached is a copy of the legal notice or advertisement in the above entitled proceeding which

appeared in the issue of said newspaper on ... June 26, July 3, 10 49 97 exactly

as printed and published; that the zffiant is one of the owners and publishers of said newspaper
in which legal advertisement or notice was published; that neither the affiant nor Press
Enterprise are interested in the subject matter of said notice and advertisement, and that all of

the allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place, and character of publication are true.

% '\}’fl"'\ - P {
Sworn and subscribed to before me this. . ¢ M . . day of. »J\)kf& ........... 19. 71 “\}
LR t‘}\w ....... b ';\‘»‘5_"&2}"'?: Fowom T e s a4 n o
(Notary Public)

My Commission Expires

3

Andnow,.......... ... ... . .00 ,19 ... .. %, I hereéby certify that the advertising and

publication charges amountingto$ .............. for publishing the foregoing notice, and the

fee for this affidavit have been paid in full.
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE CQURT OF COMMON

of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A.,
Plaintiff :

. Exe. No.3§ Term 1997

Vs, : Orig. No. 97-JU-151

DARENE BLOOM,

: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant ! MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT AS TO NAMES AND ADDRESSES

State of Pennsylvania

County of Lycoming

William P, Carlucci, hereby certifies and says that to the best of his knowledge,
information and belief, the true and correct name and address of the Defendant in the
above captioned action is Darene Bloom, §25 Front Street, Catasaqua, Pennsyivania
18032.

ELION, WAXNE, CO, CARLUCCH,
SHI BwWI .C.

BY: ,f f /
William PLCarlucci, Esquire
Attarney far Plaintiff
.D. #30477

Dated 2~ 20-47

20 'd S8S192EL1L 'ON X4 S301440 MY INAGM NOIT ¢c:60 3L 16-02-AWH
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PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION (MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE) Pa.R.C.P. 3180-3183

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA
known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A., :

Plaintiff

Exe. No.35 Term 1297
VS, : Orig. No. 97-JU-151

DARENE BLOOM,

: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-MILITARY SERVICE
AND NAMES AND ADDRESSES

State of Pennsylvania
County of Lycoming
l Witliam P. Carlucci, being duly sworn according to {aw, deposes and says that he
Is the Attorney for Commonwealth Bank, a Division of Meridian, the Plaintiff, with regard
to the filing of a Writ of Execution No. 35 Term 1987, and that to the best of his
knowledge, information and belief, the true and correct name of the Defendant in the
aforesaid action are Darene Bloom, and that upon investigation by the Plaintiff, the last
known address of the Defendant is 625 Front Street, Catasaqua, PA 18032.

AND FURTHER, William P Carlucei, Attorney for Commanweaith Bank, a Division

of Meridian, deposes and says that to the best of his knowledge, information and befief,

£0'd 48919cEL1L 'ON XY S301.440 MUT 3INAUM NOITH ¢¢:60 ANl L6-02-AUl
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b BE1@T  ABET-EZ-ALH

the Defendant, Darene Bloom, is not presently in the military service of the United States,
nor was she at any time since the filing of the Writ of Execution in said military service and

that therefore, the provisions of the Soldier's and Sailor's Civil Relief Act of 1940, 50

il

Wllhaﬁﬁ' P. Garlucci, Esquire

U.S.C.A. App. §520, is inapplicable.

Sworn and subscribed before

me this 19th day of May, 1997,

/‘ﬂ ey A & uonr Bty ey
Notary Public

colfiwpc\ 4539688 non

b0 'd S8S19¢LLIL 'ON Xuid S301440 MBT 3INAEH NOIN3 £2:60 ANl 16-02-AUl
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON

of Meridian Bank, formerly 1 PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK . COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A.,
Plaintiff :

: Exe. No.35 Term 1997

Vs, » Orig. No, 97-JU-151

DARENE BLOOM, :
: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129 (B)

WILLIAM P. CARLUCC], ESQUIRE, of Elion, Wayne, Grieco, Carlucci, Shipman & Irwin,
P.C., attorneys for Plaintiff in the above action, sets forth, as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ
of Execution was filed, the following information concerning the real property located in the Borough
of Berwick, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, as more fully described on Exhibit "A* attached hereto:

1. Name and address of Owners or Reputed Owners:

Darene Bloom
625 Front Street
Catasaqua, PA 18032

2. Name and address of Defendants in the Judgment:

Darene Bloom
625 Front Street
Catasaqua, PA 18032

3. Name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien
on the real property to be sold:

CoreStates Bank, N.A,
33 West Third Street
Williamsport, Pennsylvania 17701

Commonwealth of Penansylvania
Department of Revenue

¢/o Mary Catherine Frye, Esquire
Federal Building

Third & Walnut Streets, Suite 1162
Harriburg, Pennsylvania 17108

90 'd 5BS192EL1L "ON X¥d SIIA40 YT ANAYH NOITT £¢:60 INL 16-02-ABY
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United States of America
Internal Revenue Service

Office of Chief Counsel

c/o Christos Katsauosnis, Esquire

Department 281061
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania {7108

4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:

CoreStates Bank, N. A.
33 West Third Street
Williamsport, Pennsylvania 17701

3. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in or record lien on
the property and whose interest may be affected by the sale:

Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau
Columbia County Court House

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvaia 17815

6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale.

7. Name and address of every other person of whom thc plaintiff has knowledge who has any
Interest in the property which may be affected by the sale.

Tenant of Chatterbox Bar
1524 Freas Avenue
Berwick, Pennsylvania 18603

I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct fo the best of my personal
knowledge or information and belief. I understand that false statements herein are made subject to
the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities,

Elj(lgg,—WA » GRIECO, CARLUCCH,
TP

& EWIN, P.C.
/

William P. Carlucei
LD. #30477

Altorney for Plaintiff
125 East Third Street
WiIliamsport, PA 17701
(717) 326-2443

By:

90 'd S8919¢ELIL ON XYd S301440 MO INAUM NOIT3 £¢:60 INL L6-02-ABK
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ALL THAT certain piece or parcel of land, situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsyivania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

BEGINNING at a point on the southerly side of Freas Avenue at the
northwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064; thence in 3 westerly direction along the
southerly side of Freas Avenue 180 feet to the northeast corner of Lot No. 1069:
thence in a southerly direction along the easterly line of Lot No. 1069 a distance of
160 feet to the northerly line of a 15 foot alley; thence in an easterly direction along
the northerly line of said alley 180 feet to the southwesterly corner of Lot No, 1064
aforesaid; thence in a northerly direction along the westerly line of Lot No, 1064 a
distance of 180 feet to the southerly line of Freas Avenue aforesaid, the place of
beginning. BEING Lots No. 1065, 1066, 1067 and 1068 of the Berwick Land and
improvement Company’s Addition to West Berwick, now Berwick, and

BEING a portion of the same premises conveyed to Peter J. Furek and Mildred
Furek, his wife, by deed of August Defrank and Carla DeFrank, his wife, dated
October 26, 1962 and recorded in Columbia Caunty in Deed Book 216 at Page 139,

Peter J. Furek having died, sole ownership of the above described premises
vested in his widow, Mildred Furek, the grantor herein, under the Doctrine of

Survivorship.

EXRHIBIT "A”

L0d GBG1GCELLL 'ON XYd 501440 HET INAUM NOITH pe:60 3Nl L6-02-AbN
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For identification purposes only, these properties are known on the racords of
the Columbia County Tax Assessment Bureau as Tax Parcel No. 040, 06-108-00
{04.4-6-109).

Seized taken in execution and to be sold as the property of Darene Bloom, by
virtue of a judgment entered by CoreStates Bank, N.A.. to Columbia County Docket
Number 87-JU-151,

On which is erected a single story brick constructed structure measuring 36’
x 64’ or 2,304 square fest with restrooms, kitchen, dining room, bar, parking lot
located in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia known as Tax Parcei No, 04D,
06--109-080. Such building is sitting on a 180’ x 160’ or 28,800 square feet lot
identified as Lot 110-A.

Being the same premises granted and conveyed unto Darene Bloom by virtue
of Deed of Mildred Fuek said Deed dated December 29, 1989 ang recorded in

Columbia County Deed Book 433 at Page 334,

B0 *d G8S19¢EL1L 'ON XUd S301440 MET INAUM NOITZ P2:60 AN 16-02-AY



HARRY AL ROADARMLL, JR.

SHTRID OF COEUMEBA COUMNTY
[T LR L B N LA Y R L A T T L T 1T ST rhoarn
NI A T HUDMORMADONL, A 1 [(Z17) Ty o

DATE:  June t7, 1997/

RS Shori D' s wmale Adveriiog i Lo e

Commonwealth Bank v Darene Bloom
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK  : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A,, :

Plaintiff : o ‘
. Exe. No.2>2 Term 1997 A
Vs. . Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM, :
: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant . MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE PURSUANT TO P.R.C.P. 3129 (b)(2)

TO: Darene Bloom, Defendant in the above-captioned case and owner or reputed owners of the
real estate hereinafter described:

See Exhibit "A" attached

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that by virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the Court
of Common Pleas of Columbia County upon the above-stated judgment, and directed to the Sherniff
of Columbia County, the Sheriff of Lycoming County will expose to public sale at the Columbia
County Court House, Bloomisburg, Pennsylvania, ofi ¥uda 17,1487, at }u,3¢ @.m., the real estate
and improvements erected thereon, described in Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part of this
Notice. :

You are further notified that a schedule of proposed distribution of the proceeds of the above sale
will be filed by the Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, on the- 3¢ ¥ day of =5, Wy 1997,
nd that distribution of said proceeds will be made in accordance with said Schedule of Disiribution
unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,
SHIPMAN & IRWIN, P.C.

f I & .
By: ;/}{/Z//( /f/ /ZJ@/4 24

William P. Carlucci, Esquire
1.D. #30477

Attorneys for Plaintiff

125 East Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
Telephone: (717) 326-2443




ALL THAT certain piece or parcel of land, situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsyivania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

BEGINNING at a point on the southerly side of Freas Avenue at the
northwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064; thence in a westerly direction along the
southerly side of Freas Avenue 180 feet to the northeast corner of Lot No. 1069;
thence in a southerly direction along the easterly line of Lot No. 1069 a distance of
160 feet to the northerly line of a 15 foot alley; thence in an easterly direction along
the northerly line of said alley 180 feet to the southwesterly corner of Lot No. 1064
aforesaid; thence in a northerly direction along the westerly line of Lot No. 1064 a
distance of 160 feet to the southerly line of Freas Avenue aforesaid, the place of
beginning. BEING Lots No. 1065, 1066, 1067 and 1068 of the Berwick Land and
Improvement Company’s Addition to West Berwick, now Berwick, and

BEING a portion of the same premises conveyed to Peter J. Furek and Mildred
Furek, his wife, by deed of August DeFrank and Carla DeFrank, his wife, dated
October 26, 1962 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 216 at Page 139.

Peter J. Furek having died, sole ownership of the above described premises

vested in his widow, Mildred Furek, the grantor herein, under the Doctrine of

Survivorship.

EXHIBIT "A"



For identification purposes only, these properties are known on the records of
the Columbia County Tax Assessment Bureau as Tax Parcel No. 04D, 06-109-00
{04.4-6-109).

Seized taken in execution and to be sold as the property of Darene Bloom, by
virtue of a judgment entered by CoreStates Bank, N.A., to Columbia County Docket
Number 97-JU-151,

" On which is erected a single story brick constructed structure measuring 36’
x 64’ or 2,304 square feet with restrooms, kitchen, dining room, bar, parking lot
located in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia known as Tax Parcel No. 04D,
06--109-00. Such building is sitting on a 180" x 160’ or 28,800 square feet lot
identified as Lot 110-A.

Being the same premises granted and conveyed unto Darene Bloom by virtue
of Deed of Mildred Fuek said Deed dated December 29, 1989 and recorded in

Columbia County Deed Book 433 at Page 934.
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SHLUF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

FEILIHE CRURT HOUN - 1 Q0 BOX Bup TULCHI O

75 SEILIG HLOUMWDUNG, A 17015 FL7) 7Rt
3U9-5622 :

Dale: June 11, 1997

To: UNITED STATES OF AHERLCA
T INTEREATREVENHE-SERVI CE~- ) |
QEFICE OF CHIEF COUNSEL __ . SPEC. ATTN: ATTY. katsuonis
DEPT. 281061

HARRTSEURG, ~BA—37108 —-
flo: Coom. Bank (Corestates) vy Darene Bloom
Mo T oan of 1997 Lb Ho: 157 of 1997 Jo

Dear Sir:
Lnclosed is a nolice of an UPCOnityg Sheriff'ys Salo P you have any

Claims agalinst Jhis properly, nobily his ofFice IMMEDIATEL i

Please Feol free Lo contacs me wilh any questions YOou Way have.

Respectiu lly

% past
) mitoadnmc , WS
FIFF

She FCotumbig County

A
i



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON

of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA
known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A_, :

Plaintiff

" Pt
: Exe. No.J-? Term 1997
VS. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151

DARENE BLOOM, :
- PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION

Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE PURSUANT TO P.R.C.P. 3129 (b)(2)

TO: Darene Bloom, Defendant in the above-captioned case and owner or reputed owners of the
real estate hereinafter described:

See Exhibit "A" attached

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that by virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the Court
of Common Pleas of Columbia County upon the above-stated judgment, and directed to the Shenff
of Columbia County, the Sheriff of Lycoming County will expose to public sale at the Columbia
County Court House, Bloomisburg, Pennsylvania, ofi S (71947 at Jo:3¢ {§.m., the real estate

and improvements erected thercon, described in Exhibit "Ab, attached hereto and made a part of this
Notice.

You are further notified that a schedule of proposed distribution of the proceeds of the above sale
will be filed by the Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, on the et day of Xladyy 1997,
nd that distribution of said procecds will be made in accordance with said Schedule of Distribution
unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCC],
SHIPMAN & IRWIN, P.C.

!r‘ A 7 )
By: _||v f!ég//k 'L/j/ é;l/f -/Z'/é/(.

William P. Carlucci, Esquire
1.D. #30477

Attorneys for Plainuff

125 East Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
Telephone: (717) 326-2443




GOt INWEAL 'H OF PENNSYLVARNIA

EXECLTION NUMBER

Df.. .TMCWT CF REVENUE No. ¥ m 1997
BUREAL OF COMPLAICE PRIORITY CLAIM ° "
HARRAISRURG, PA 17128-0945 FOR .
DATE OF SALE
SHERIFFS SALE 07-17-97
Pleasc Print or Type

AMOUNT $2672.42

MR HARRY A ROADARMEL JR
SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
BOX 380

BLOOMSBURG PA 17815

Darene Bloom

CORPORATION TAX FILE {BOX) NUMBER

EMPLOYER EIN

SOCIAL SECURITY NU _\*IBEﬁ

206-46-0915

DEFENDANT

This statement is to advise you that the above owes the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania taxes, interest, penalty and lien costs as
shown on the Statement of Account below for the following taxes. This statement is made in accordance with 42 Pa. C.8.A. §8151

and 72 P.8. §1402 (Fizscal Code §1402).

A, For the following taxes a priority in the diswibution of the proceeds of the judicial sale should be made in accordance with the
applicable provisions of the Tax Reform Code of 1971, 72 P.S. §7101, et seq. Tax liens were filed with the Prothonotary of

Columbia County.
Sales and Use Tax, 72 P.8. §7242
Employer Withholding Tax, 72 P.S. §7345

Pennsylvania Personal Income tax, 72 P.S. §7345

=@ OO

A Corporation tax lien is a first lien and is required w be paid first out of the proceeds of the judicial sale before any pre-cxisting

judgement, mortgage, or any other claim or lien against the corporation in accordance with 72 P.S. §1401 (Fiscal Code §1401).

[J Corporatien Taxes, 72 P.S. §1401

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
TIEN NUMBER
TYPE OF TAX SETTLEMENT OR LIEN DATE OR FILING PERIOD AMOUNT OR BALANCE
Annual 02-2197 IR50835 $244 .07
2-21-97 544690 5348.35
09-01-95 S3%088 $1757.40
10-12-94 04-1V-1358 $322.60

I certify that the above Statement of Account is a trae and correct statement of all liened taxes, penalties and intercst owed to the
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania (based upon the Department of Revenue records) by the above named entity.

WITNESS my hand and the seal of the Department of

Revenue this I 7th day of  pype 1997

DIRECTOR, BUREALLOF COMPTIANCE

; +
b4 ﬂa?‘/@ e :/b:i{f%u; Lo T ey
7

- 5?’

SECRETARY OF REVENUE
Robert A. Judge, Sr.




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A., :

Plaintiff :
. Exe. No.2.2 Term 1997
Vs, : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM, :
» PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE PURSUANT TO P.R.C.P. 3129 (b)(2)

TO: Darene Bloom, Defendant in the above-captioned case and owner or reputed owners of the
real estate hereinafter described:

See Exhibit "A" attached

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that by virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the Court
of Common Pleas of Columbia County upon the above-stated judgment, and directed to the Sheriff
of Columbia County, the Sheriff of Columbia County will expose to public sale at the Columbia
County Court House, Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, on JULY 17, 1997 at 10:30 a.m., the real estate
and improvements erected thereon, described in Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part of this

Notice.

You are further notified that a schedule of proposed distribution of the proceeds of the above sale
will be filed by the Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, on the 18th day of AUGUST, 1997,
and that distribution of said proceeds will be made in accordance with said Schedule of Distribution
unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

William P. E‘arlucci, Esquire
I.D. #30477

Attorneys for Plaintiff

125 East Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
Telephone: (717) 326-2443




o HARRY A. ROADARMEL JR.

SHLRIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

"IONE COURT HOUSE - . O. BOX 300 - 4 HOUR MIONE
(717) 3695022 SHERTFF ' SLEAMBBYUCALP AL SPATE. OUTLINE (717} 784-6300
RECELVE AND TIME STAMP WRIT DY ey | 'I j
SET FILE FOLDER Up 'i~' i | -
CHECK FOR PROPER INFO | T
WRIT OF EXECUTION ____m“__meL?f “ )
COPY OF DESCRIPTION =~ A
WHEREABOUTS OF LAST KHOMN ADDRESS oo
NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVET v ~
NOTICES OF SIERIFF'S SALE _;:‘. o
WATCHIMAN RELEASE FORM v __
AFFIDAVIT QF 1 IENS LIST
CHECK FOR ;&EEE e 00 s *,]_Ei_%:;___”__,,.,,u, B

*OLF ANY OF THE ABOVE ARLE MISSING DO NOF PRGCEDE ANY FURTIHER WITIV SALE NOTIFY

THE ATTY TO SEND ADDITIONAL IHFO

!

SET SALE DATE AND ADV. DATES AND POSTING DATES

Teite!

POST ALL DATES ON CALANDER ™S amn @ Z6s 5t % nuty \ U
* SET SALE OATE AT LEAST 2MONTHS AFTER RECEIVING WRIT /

* SET ADV. DATLES 3 TIWRSDAYS BEFORE SALL DATE TO RUM EVERY THURSDAY TILL SALE

3 TIMES
* SET POSTING DATE NO LATER THAN 30 DAYS PRIOR TO SALE 4%3 u&ﬂ“v\*7"£qﬂ7

SET DISTRIBUTION DATE

* MUST BE FILED WITIHIN 30 DAYS OF SALE (POSTLD)
* MUST 8E PAID 10 DAYS AFTER IT HAS BEEN POSTED

FILL IN ALL NG'S ON EXECUTION PAPERS

TYPE PROPER  INFO ON UESCRIPT[ON (refer to previos sales)

SERVICE

TYPE CARDS FOR DEFENDANTS

PUT PAPERS TOGETHER FOR DEFENDANTS

* COPY OF WRIT FOR EACH DEFENDANT
* NOTICE OF SHzRIFF SALE
* COPY OF DESCRIPTION

PUT TOGETHER PAPERS FOR LIEM HOLDERS

* NOTICE OF SALE DIRECTED 70 THEM
SEND NOTICES TO LIEN MOLDERS VIA CERT. MAIL OR SENDERS RECIEPT

* DOCKET ALL DATES
ONCE DEFENDANTS ARE SERVED DOCKLT COSTS AND INFQ




P

HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

L 5
%} 20y
SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PIVONE COURT HQUSE - . O. BOX 380 24 HOUR PMHONE
(717} 369-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA- 17015

{747} 784-6300(-0 )
SHERIFE'S SALE OQUTLINE COR'T

SALE BILLS

SCND DESCRIPTION TO PRINTER
aA THE FOLLOWING NOTICES REQUIRE A LETTER WITH EXPLAINATIONS |

SEND MOTICE TO PRESS DIRECTING HEEM TO ADY.
SEND NOTICES TO LOCAL TAX COLLECTORS
NOTICES TO WATER AND SEWER AUTIL.

SEND MOTICES TO FEDERAL AMD STATE TAX AUTH
[F BUSINESS SENO COPY TO SBA AUTH. _

HANDBILLS

SEND COPIES OF HANDUILLS TO:
RECORDER'S OQFFICE
TAX CLAIM OFFICE
TAX ASSESSMENT OFFICE
PROTH QFFICE{post on board}
pPOST IN FRONT LOBBY
POST IN SHERLFF'S OFFICE _
SEND COPY TO ATTY

POST PROPERTY ACCORDING TO DATE SET

SEMD RETURN OF POSTING 10 ATIY

DOCKET ALL COSTS

PREPARE COST SHEET 2 DAYS BEFORE SALE
x Bf SURE ALL COSTS ARE RECEIVED

PREPARE FINAL COSTS SHEET DAY OF SALE
HOLD SALE '
50ST PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION ACCORDING TO DATE
PAY DISTRIBUTION ACCORDING TO DATE -

X HEN PAYING INCLUDE AUDRESS OF CHANGE OF OWNER TG WIIOM 1T MAY CONCERK
‘RECORD SHERIFF FEES COLLECTED ON MONTHLY REPORT
PREPARE DEED AND TAX AFFIDAVIT TO BE RECORDED
WHEN DEED 1S RCCORDED SEMD TO BUYER
1 F FOLDER '




HARRY A, ROADARMEL, JR.

SHVREEE OF COLUMBIA COUMNTY
Fro COURD TTOUST - 1 G, BOEY
CA RN B AV BEOOMSEUINLG, PA 17015

DAEL )

Ris: Sheviflf's sale Advertising Daces

Mo, ol il o, ol U

Dear Sins

LR heaga
[Z07) 700 &

Please advertise the enclosed SHERUFT SALE on che Lot Teiny, daten:

15t woeek

211 weelk o . .
Jrd weelc ) . .

Feel Tree Lo coniact me i vou bave any LaeELIons .

Resooot Dol

Liosiey A Roodomiel

ShesiF

Ji

¥



LAY CFACES

ELiOoN, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI, SHIiPMAN & IRwiN, P.C.
125 EAST THIRD STREET

WILLIAMSPCRT, PENNSYLVANIA 17701

ROBERT B. ELION
ROBERT B. WAYNE
ANTHONY J. GRIECO, IT
WILLIAM P. CARLUCCI

717-326-2443

DAVID C. SHIPMAN TELECOPIER

DAVID K. JRWIN (7177 3261585

KRISTINE L. WALT2Z2 Ma\/ 22 1997 (717) 321-7140
r

Prothonotary’s Office

Columbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

Re: CoreStates Bank, N.A. v. Bloom\Chatterbox Bar

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing piease find the original and three (3} copies of a Return of
Service, Proof of Mailing, Affidavit of Mailing and Notice of Sale in the above-
referenced matter. Piease file the original and return the remaining time-stamped
copies to my office in the envelope which | have enclosed.

Thank you for your assistance and courtesies.
Sincerely,

ELION, WAYNE, GRIECO, CARLUCCI,
SHIPMAN & IRWIN, P.C.

WrPC/cel

Enclosures
cofllwpe\ 345300 cor. 43



PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION (MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE) Pa.R.C.P. 3180-3183

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA
known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A., :

Plaintiff

: Exe. N0o.35 Term 1997
VS. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151

DARENE BLOOM,

PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-MILITARY SERVICE
AND NAMES AND ADDRESSES

State of Pennsylvania
County of Lycoming

William P. Carlucci, being duly sworn according to law, deposes and says that he
is the Attorney for Commonwealth Bank, a Division of Meridian, the Plaintiff, with regard
to the filing of a Writ of Execution No. 35 Term 1997, and that to the best of his
knowledge, information and belief, the true and correct name of the Defendant in the
aforesaid action are Darene Bloom, and that upon investigation by the Plaintiff, the last
known address of the Defendant is 625 Front Street, Catasaqua, PA 18032.

AND FURTHER, William P. Carlucci, Attorney for Commonwealth Bank, a Division

of Meridian, deposes and says that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief,




/”"':"\i T A R C'i- l-.(_:[z I.:,_;: R

the Defendant, Darene Bloom, is not presently in the military service of the United States,
nor was she at any time since the filing of the Writ of Execution in said military service and
that therefore, the provisions of the Soldier’s and Sailor’s Civil Relief Act of 1940, 50

N, i

U.S.C.A. App. 8520, is inapplicable.

s

A ' £ !’.\ Ly

William P. Carlicei, Esquire

Sworn and subscribed before

me this 19th day of May, 1997,

Notary Public

T T e
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CARLUCO), sty GRIECO,
125 EAST THIRD STR=TT
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HIPMAN & IrRwIN, P.C.

L
Ons piace of ordinary mail addressed to:

S O &
L =5/

17701

TELECOPIER
{717) 326-15B5
S {7177 321-7140
>S Form 3817, Mar. 1989 L5, G.PO.: 1982 - 226-82060237

LW LELXY AU UL LOUFITRITIOUALY & RUEUOILY AR \.fvuux\(lBIA CO[JNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON

of Meridian Bank, formerly

: PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A.,
Plaintiff

Vs,
DARENE BLOOM,

Defendant

Darene Bloom
625 Front Street
Catasaqua, Pennsylvania 18032

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Department of Revenue

¢/o Mary Catherine Frye, Esquire
Federal Building, Suite 1162
Third and Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17108

United States of America
Internal Revenue Service

Office of Chief Counsel

c¢/o Chistos Katsauonis, Esquire
Department 281061

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17108

. Exe. No.35 Term 1997
: Qrig. No. 97-JU-151

: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
: MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

PROOF OF MAILING
MAY 22, 1997

Tenant of Chatterbox Bar
1524 Freas Avenue
Berwick, Pennsylvania 18603

Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau
" Columbia County Courthouse

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsyivania 17815




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N.A., :

Plaintiff :
: Exe. No.35 Term 1997
VS, : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM, :
: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

RETURN OF SERVICE
PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.2(C)

The undersigned, William P. Carlucci, being duly sworn according to law, deposes
and says that a copy of the attached 3129.2 Notice was mailed to each party shown on
the attached list, by regular mail, postage prepaid and addressed as shown on May 22,

1997.

’

William P. Carlucci, Esquire
Attorney for CoreStates Bank, N.A.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED
before me this L2 day
of May, 1997.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

NOTARIAL S=41L
TRACY E. WaATIONMS, Notary Pulke
Wilizmeney, Lycoming Courty, PA
My Cosnnition Exsirss July 1, 1999

L Y
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

COMMONWEALTH BANK, A Division : IN THE COURT OF COMMON
of Meridian Bank, formerly : PLEAS OF COLUMBIA

known as COMMONWEALTH BANK : COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
AND TRUST COMPANY, N. A, ;

Plaintiff :
: Exe. No.35 Term 19597
Vs. : Orig. No. 97-JU-151
DARENE BLOOM, :
: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTICN
Defendant : MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129 (B)

WILLIAM P. CARLUCCI, ESQUIRE, of Elion, Wayne, Grieco, Carlucci, Shipman & Irwin,
P.C., attorneys for Plaintiff in the above action, sets forth, as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ
of Execution was filed, the following information concerning the real property located in the Borough
of Berwick, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, as more fully described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto:

1. Name and address of Owners or Reputed Owners:

Darene Bloom
625 Front Street
Catasaqua, PA 18032

2. Name and address of Defendants in the judgment;

Darene Bloom
625 Front Street
Catasaqua, PA 18032

3. Name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien
on the real property to be sold:

CoreStates Bank, N.A.
33 West Third Street
Williamsport, Pennsylvania 17701

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Department of Revenue

¢/o Mary Catherine Frye, Esquire
Federal Building

Third & Walnut Streets, Suite 1162
Harriburg, Pennsylvania 17108




United States of America
Internal Revenue Service

Office of Chief Counsel

c/o Christos Katsauonis, Esquire
Department 281061

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17108

4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:

CoreStates Bank, N.A.
33 West Third Street
Williamsport, Pennsylvania 17701

5. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in or record lien on
the property and whose interest may be affected by the sale:

Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau
Columbia County Court House

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvaia 17815

6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and

whose interest may be affected by the sale.

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the plaintiff has knowledge who has any
interest in the property which may be affected by the sale.

Tenant of Chatterbox Bar
1524 Freas Avenue
Berwick, Pennsylvania 18603

I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my personal
knowledge or information and belief. I understand that false statements herein are made subject to
the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

Date: & / Adjg >

» GRIECO, CARLUCCI,

William P. Carlucci

L.D. #30477

Attorney for Plaintiff
125 East Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
(717) 326-2443
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SHERIFE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

FLWHE NIV HUU._‘_-L' - J_'. (_) WQX Jup TUARCRIN i IE)
17170 SN BLOUNLGOUREG, I'PA 1H0s P17 7
339-5622 -
Dale: June 11, 1997

CHNENCW I YO P

Re: Coom, Bank (Corestates) Darene Bloom

S R e

Not 35 of 1997 1D Hot 151 of 1997

Dear Sir:
tnclosed is a nolice ol an upcoming Sheriff's Sale, 1f you have any

claims uJatn,L s oproperly, notity this oflice lﬁNIDlA CLY.

Please feel Free Lo contacl me wilh oy questions you may have.

Rospuctfulty

N (P
2 ?;Ajﬁ\bloacJuiucl, Jr.
iFf

She £ Coluubia County



MARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR

f ' 3
:tf ’1,
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SHEUEE OQF COLUMBIA COUNTY _
riing CWY HOWME - Q. 80X Jow SO P
5 R IEL BPLOUMIIURS, A THY G (FUZU 7kl 0oun
J89-5622 .
Dale: June 11, 1997

rol%M%ﬁ(;UmM@v

Darene Bioom

pe: Coom, Bank (Corestates) Ve

Mot T ae of 1997 £ Ho: 151 of 1997 i

-—

Ud&r_Sir:
Laclosed is a nolice of an upcoming Sheriff's Sale,  If }ou have any
claims against Lhis properly, notify this office IMMEDIAEE&I.
Please feel Free Lo contact me wilh any questions you may have.
Respectfully,

VRS
Hatry A\ Roadarne

l,.Jr. \
Sheriff ®F Columbig County

)
i
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SHEUES OF COQLUMEBIA COUNTY
IEICHME [N IV HULL}{: - I_’. Q. BUX Juu
L7 SRR BLUOMMMEG, A 17055

389-5622
Date: June 11, 199?
ﬁ ) T
‘b\f“v w4 Q\\i ’\t—‘-hx.‘\ﬂ-» \u 4’"&
[1_ My \d-k\_'-k\ft.h v

Re: Coom. Bank {Corestates) Larene Bloom

LN

TR
a7 -t

No: " ag of 1937 LU Ho: 157 of 1997

Dear Sir:
Encloscd iz a nolice of an upconing Sherilf's Sale, 7 }ou have
clodws against his properly, notify ils of Fice TMMEDIATELY.

Please feel free to contacl wme will any questions you may have.

Respcctfuily

% 'y A Roa(l Tuiiley!

JU

any

\,W-L/
Jr.

Sheriff or Col.uuhla County
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SHETHEE OF COQLUMUIA COUNTY
RN CLURT FIOMLD - 1 G0 oKX Juw TR LY s
1717 SRR ULGUMIGGHSG, I'n 70ls (F 17} Zi0d-n0iuu
3399-5622
Date: June 11, 1997 L
To: o _
Small Buslness Adninistration
20 H. Penna. Aveonue
Room 2327 )
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701
Re: Coom. Bank {Corestates) yc Darene Bloom
Mo T 3m of 1497 LD Ho: 151 o{_‘-1997 JD
Dear Sir:
Laclosed is a nolice of an upcaming Sherilf's Sale, 7 jio:_: have any
clalms againsl Lhis properly, nobily Lhis ofFice TMMEDIATELY
Pledse feel Iree Lo contacl me willy any questions you may have.
Respuctfuliy
HaTry A Ioadlimcl, JrroN

Sheriff ©F Cotumbig County
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SHIIEE OQF COLUMUBIA COUNTY

R COURT HIOUNE - 1. O, BOX 3oy s e e
(17 SRR BLOOMMUUREG, A 17015 (7170 7l
389-5622 -
Dale: June 11, 1997
Tu

- —0ffice oF F.A TR

Dept. ¢ F Pubji
—_ IC Welf
P.O. BOX 8016 are

h_Harrlsbqu PA 17105

fe: Coom. Bank (Corestates) ye Uarene Bloom

No: 3 of 1997 b Ho: 151 or 1997 Jo

Dear Sir:
Linclosed 15 a nolice of ai upconiing sheriff's Sale, IF j»ou Ligve any
claims against Lhis proporty, nolidy this office IMMEDIATELY.

Please feel Free Lo contact me wilh afty questions you may lave.

Respuctfuily,

%& Iy Road 11 mcl . Jdi.

bhtixlf I Columbria County



HARRY A, ROADARMEL, JR.
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PO ol e
SHERIFE OF COLUMEIA COUNTY _
FLHT UMY TIOWN - 1 O B5OX 20U oo . A MRy
I RN IS T 914 [JIUU:\\J“UHO 1" VZUin e L) T Lo
389-5622
Dale: June 171, 1997 .
To:

Atty. Stephen Brandwene
Deputy Atty. General

Collection Unit- Ath & Walnut st.
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Coom. Bank (Corestates) yy Darene Bloom
Mot 38 of __1997 b Ho: 151 of 1997 Jb
bear Sir:

Liclosed s a nolice of an upcoming Sherifrty Sale, Ir }Uu have any
Claims against UWis proporty, nobtfy this offico IhwwniﬂTELY.

Please feel free Lo conbach me wilh any questions you may have.

Respuctfully,

\§§7t3* IZOd(]UIHLj Jr.

Sheriff of ColUmblo County
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SHERIFE QF COLUM.JIA COUNTY
e CUUIE JIOULE - 1y O, 5OX 30U
17 17) YQAA FLOOSMMAIG, A LS

389-5622

SRR e n
(F2) 7l

Dale: June 17, 19_9?'

:OMMONWEAEH1OFPFNN9YV
TUHEPARTMENTnFQtthU' L'ANM
SUREAUOFCOMPUANCE
:-=ARANCE SUPPORT SECTION
JEEARﬂMEMFzmﬁme—*m“_“‘“
1ARR6BUHG PA _17128.0045 . ___

fie; Coom. Bank (Corestates) v:;_ Darene Bloom
Mot 35 of 1997 _Ib Ho: 157 of 1997

Uc.e'n* Sir;

Enclosed is a notice of an upcoming Sheriff's Sale, [f )'/oa.s have any
claims against Lhisg properly, nelaly Lhis affice Iwi!_[li_f_\_ui
Please feel free Lo conlact me wiln dily questions you may have.

Respectiully,

anr :y ROOEJIHH(_I \J: '

‘hu 1FF Br Colu:nlna Counly




